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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 PK Pelapis Kebangsaan 1 1 1 1 = 2

1 MSNK Majlis Sukan Negeri Kedah 1 1 1 1 = 2

3 BAL Baling 1 1 2 1 1 2 1

4 SIK SM Agama Sik 1 1 1 1 = 2

5 KM Kuala Muda 1 1 1 1 = 2

Total: 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 6
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

BAL Baling 5 6 11 0 11
KM Kuala Muda 4 5 9 0 9
KULIM SMK Kulim 3 1 4 0 4
MSNK Majlis Sukan Negeri Kedah 5 1 6 0 6
PEN Pendang 1 0 1 0 1
PK Pelapis Kebangsaan 0 2 2 0 2
SIK SM Agama Sik 2 1 3 0 3

Total: 7 20 16 36 0 36
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams

Recurve Men 20 6 4
Recurve Women 16 6 2
Recurve Mixed Team 0 5 5
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Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

BAL BALING AIZUL HAIKAL Azmi    5A  Recurve Men
ANIS ATHIRAH Nadzry    1C  Recurve Women
ANISYA AISHAH Nadzry    3A  Recurve Women
ARIF HIDAYAT Saari    6A  Recurve Men
IRSYAD THAKIF Khairol Sani    8A  Recurve Men
MOHD AZRIZAL AFENDI    7A  Recurve Men
MOHD HAFIZ Abdul Rhoni    9A  Recurve Men
NU SYAFIQA IZYAN Samsari    1A  Recurve Women
NUR SAJIDA Mohd Nizam    2A  Recurve Women
NURNAJWA NATASHA Zaini    4A  Recurve Women
RUSHIDA Shahril Rizal    3C  Recurve Women

KM KUALA MUDA AHMAD ZUFAR Muhammad Faris    8B  Recurve Men
AMIRATUL FARZANA Burhanudin    1B  Recurve Women
FATIN MUZFIRAH Mahathir    4B  Recurve Women
MOHAMAD ASYRAFF BIN Roslee    6B  Recurve Men
MOHD AIMAN ZHAFRAN Mohd Zaini    7B  Recurve Men
MUHAMAD AIMAN SYAHMI Burhanudin    5B  Recurve Men
NUR HANINAH Harmizi    4D  Recurve Women
NURUL AINA SYAFIAH Burhanudin    3B  Recurve Women
NURUL ATHIRAH Nazri 30 Nov 1999     Recurve Women

KULIM SMK KULIM EZATI AISYAH Murdi    3D  Recurve Women
MUHAMMAD ADAM HASRO    6D  Recurve Men
MUHAMMAD ADIB Khairul Adnan    7D  Recurve Men
MUHAMMAD RASDI Mat Isa    5D  Recurve Men

MSNK MAJLIS SUKAN NEGERI KEDAH AFIQ NAJMI Mohd Zin    8C  Recurve Men
MOHAMAD AMIR IMRAN Abdul Manaff    6C  Recurve Men
MUHAMMAD MUSTAQIM Rusli 30 Nov 1999     Recurve Men
MUHAMMAD NAIM Suhaimi    5C  Recurve Men
MUHAMMAD NAJMI Khir Johari    7C  Recurve Men
UMMI KALSOM Ishak    4C  Recurve Women

PEN PENDANG MUHAMMAD SHAKIMI Ruslan    9B  Recurve Men

PK PELAPIS KEBANGSAAN FATIN IZZATIE Mohamad Noris    1D  Recurve Women
NUR AIN AYUNI Fozi    2D  Recurve Women

SIK SM AGAMA SIK ABD HARIS FARHAN Abd Ghafar    8D  Recurve Men
AZIM Omar    9D  Recurve Men
NURL ALIA AMIRA Jamaluddin    2C  Recurve Women
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Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 006C MOHAMAD AMIR IMRAN Abdul Manaff MSNK 290 / 1 289 / 4 8 3 579
2 006A ARIF HIDAYAT Saari BAL 267 / 8 304 / 1 8 2 571
3 006B MOHAMAD ASYRAFF BIN Roslee KM 276 / 4 291 / 2 11 3 567
4 005C MUHAMMAD NAIM Suhaimi MSNK 275 / 5 289 / 3 9 3 564
5 007B MOHD AIMAN ZHAFRAN Mohd Zaini KM 281 / 3 275 / 6 6 1 556
6 009D AZIM Omar SIK 275 / 6 276 / 5 5 0 551
7 007D MUHAMMAD ADIB Khairul Adnan KULIM 283 / 2 259 /10 3 1 542
8 006D MUHAMMAD ADAM HASRO KULIM 265 / 9 273 / 8 5 0 538
9 008C AFIQ NAJMI Mohd Zin MSNK 270 / 7 255 /12 3 1 525

10 009A MOHD HAFIZ Abdul Rhoni BAL 251 /11 262 / 9 6 2 513
11 005D MUHAMMAD RASDI Mat Isa KULIM 262 /10 240 /14 5 1 502
12 008D ABD HARIS FARHAN Abd Ghafar SIK 242 /14 256 /11 5 3 498
13 008B AHMAD ZUFAR Muhammad Faris KM 223 /18 273 / 7 7 3 496
14 005B MUHAMAD AIMAN SYAHMI Burhanudin KM 251 /12 236 /15 7 1 487
15 007A MOHD AZRIZAL AFENDI BAL 233 /15 250 /13 5 2 483
16 007C MUHAMMAD NAJMI Khir Johari MSNK 243 /13 236 /16 3 1 479
17 008A IRSYAD THAKIF Khairol Sani BAL 231 /17 230 /17 8 4 461
18 005A AIZUL HAIKAL Azmi BAL 232 /16 226 /18 9 3 458
19 009B MUHAMMAD SHAKIMI Ruslan PEN 174 /19 152 /19 4 1 326
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Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 002D NUR AIN AYUNI Fozi PK 273 / 1 278 / 1 10 2 551
2 002C NURL ALIA AMIRA Jamaluddin SIK 270 / 2 265 / 2 4 3 535
3 001C ANIS ATHIRAH Nadzry BAL 258 / 4 262 / 3 7 2 520
4 004C UMMI KALSOM Ishak MSNK 241 / 6 250 / 5 3 1 491
5 003B NURUL AINA SYAFIAH Burhanudin KM 227 / 8 252 / 4 5 3 479
6 003A ANISYA AISHAH Nadzry BAL 220 / 9 245 / 6 2 0 465
7 001D FATIN IZZATIE Mohamad Noris PK 261 / 3 192 /11 10 4 453
8 002A NUR SAJIDA Mohd Nizam BAL 240 / 7 211 / 8 4 2 451
9 004B FATIN MUZFIRAH Mahathir KM 251 / 5 199 /10 3 0 450

10 003D EZATI AISYAH Murdi KULIM 205 /11 230 / 7 2 1 435
11 001A NU SYAFIQA IZYAN Samsari BAL 149 /14 209 / 9 2 0 358
12 001B AMIRATUL FARZANA Burhanudin KM 174 /12 182 /12 2 0 356
13 004D NUR HANINAH Harmizi KM 163 /13 147 /13 0 0 310
14 003C RUSHIDA Shahril Rizal BAL 215 /10 89 /14 0 0 304
15 004A NURNAJWA NATASHA Zaini BAL 80 /15 22 /15 0 0 102
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